
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
3 
8 

11 
17 

9 
53 
35 
16 
14 
82 
12 
68 
20 
30 
69 
60 
18 
56 
28 
33 
61 
78 
48 

70 

Name 
Andre Dandoy 
Jens B. Skovsen 
Antonin Krapek 
Wolfgang Büttner 
Oost Oostra 
Bent Preus 
Noldi Senn 
Jindrich Gref 
Aage Nickelsen 
Wolfgang Eißner 
Piet van Dijk 
Vladimir Tulka 
Herman Leunen 
Peter Jerred 
Anton Bartlome 
Patrick Aldridge 
Jimmy Smed 
Berno Falk 
Wout Verzijl 
Klaus Reißmann 
Skot B. Sorensen 
Gerold Löffler 
Jakke Valtonen 

Rodney Ralph 

Nat 
BEL 
DEN 
CZE 

BEL 
DEN 
SUI 
USA 
DEN 

NED 
NOR 
NED 
GBR 
SUI 
GBR 
DEN 
SWE 
NED 
GER 
DEN 

FIN 

GBR 

Motorcycle 
CZ 
BSA 
CZ 

Jawa 
Jawa 
BSA 
CZ 
BSA 

Matchless 
CZ 
Bultaco 
Triumph 
Maico 
BSA 
Matchless 
Jawa 
CZ 
BSA 
BSA 

BSA 

CZ 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 

Diff 

33.812 
37.397 
47.364 
50.693 

1:03.396 
1:09.122 
1:09.687 
1:21.892 
1:26.288 
1:32.674 
1:40.052 
1:43.189 
1:43.904 
1:47.171 
1:49.567 
2:07.516 
2:21.101 
2:38.326 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
18:29.035 
19:02.847 
19:06.432 
19:16.399 
19:19.728 
19:32.431 
19:38.157 
19:38.722 
19:50.927 
19:55.323 
20:01.709 
20:09.087 
20:12.224 
20:12.939 
20:16.206 
20:18.602 
20:36.551 
20:50.136 
21:07.361 
18:37.310 
19:18.548 
20:29.161 
21:06.605 

9:41.196 

Best Tm 
2:13.208 
2:18.459 
2:19.400 
2:20.319 
2:15.055 
2:21.243 
2:20.285 
2:20.041 
2:26.761 
2:27.322 
2:27.310 
2:26.868 
2:28.551 
2:28.464 
2:27.432 
2:29.846 
2:29.496 
2:29.543 
2:34.039 
2:36.164 
2:40.828 
2:49.645 
2:55.560 

2:43.096 

Points 
50 
47 
45 
43 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

33.812 

Avg. Speed 

51,126 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.208 

Best Speed 

47,294 

Best Lap by 

3 - Andre Dandoy 
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Aushang:______ Uhr

CEC-2 Rennen Westerhausen 23.05.2015 
70+ (CEC) 

First leg 70+ 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:58:04 

Westerhausen 1,750 km 

23.05.2015 12:55 

 CLASSIC EUROPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 
(CEC)

Classic-Oldies
23. Mai 2015


